
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
77 

298 
81 
59 

100 
754 
610 
226 
137 
820 
538 
464 
778 
278 
83 

317 
238 
54 

227 
761 
531 
23 

811 
205 
184 
118 
931 
398 
907 
201 
972 
828 
503 
491 
391 
288 
111 
213 

Name 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Bas Vaessen 
Brian Hsu 
Nicholas Adams 
Stephan Büttner 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Mads Sjoholm 
Tom Koch 
Luca Bruggmann 
Dennis Wiemann 
Michael Kratzer 
Mike Te Beest 
Michael Sandner 
Thomas Vermijl 
Nathan Renkens 
Nico Müller 
Lukas Platt 
Kevin Winkle 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Jens Carlier 
Florian Hellrigl 
Martin Winter 
Akos Rozgonyi 
Patric Schnegg 
Marco König 
Steffen Lütges 
Marco Fleissig 
Leon Ast 
Dennis Wolff 
Stefanos Stefanidis 
Maximilian Pleyer 
Dorian-Gabor Schirocki
Oliver Kaas 
Paul Haberland 
Sandro Lorsbach 
Cyrill Brumann 
Niclas Flemmerer 
Robin Lang 

FNM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
KNMV 
OeAMTC
FMB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
MAMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
LTU/ Balen 

NED/ Swalmen 

GER/ Cremona 

GBR/ London 

GER/ Schkölen 

DEN/ Nibe, Denma

DEN/ Gråsten 

GER/ Wormstedt 

SUI/ Balzers 

GER/ Bocholt- Sud

AUT/ Anger 

NED/ Duiven 

AUT/ Rainbach 

BEL/ Helchteren 

BEL/ momalle 

GER/ Bruchsal 

GER/ Mönchenglad

GER/ Murrhardt 

GER/ Rheinberg 

BEL/ Tremelo 

AUT/ Telfs 

GER/ Rehau 

HUN/ Szeged 

SUI/ Gränichen 

GER/ Ansbach 

GER/ Grevenbroic

GER/ Dietenheim 

GER/ Blankenburg

GER/ Leverkusen 

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Ober-Ramsta

GER/ Geisenfeld 

GER/ Schwanstett

GER/ Großvargula

GER/ Neustadt Wi

SUI/ Ehrendingen 

GER/ Berching 

GER/ Forbach 

Trademark 
DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

ACU 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMU 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

OeAMTC 

KNMV 

OeAMTC 

FMB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

MAMS 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Entrant / Team  
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

GPR Promo MX Team 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Easy MX Yamaha Team 

SH-Racing-Parts 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Team Damianik 

Team DIGA-Procross 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

GPR Promo MX Team 

WZ Racing 

ADAC Pfalz 

DW-Racing 

MPS Racing 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

- 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Nordba

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

HFour-MX Raceland 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Motorrad Waldmann 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 

- 

Motorrad-Bauerschmidt 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Hesse

MXC.de Racing Team 

Honda Meyer Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki/

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Team N

Ferrotherm /JWD 

Laps 
6 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
7 
6 
9 
6 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

10 
9 
8 

10 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
8 
6 
8 

Best Tm 
1:55.776 
1:56.606 
1:58.004 
1:58.296 
1:58.305 
1:58.395 
1:58.552 
1:58.910 
1:58.949 
1:59.274 
1:59.427 
1:59.557 
1:59.798 
2:00.031 
2:00.045 
2:00.593 
2:00.885 
2:01.000 
2:01.399 
2:01.512 
2:01.529 
2:01.769 
2:01.796 
2:02.112 
2:02.216 
2:02.504 
2:02.731 
2:02.911 
2:03.006 
2:03.559 
2:03.937 
2:05.037 
2:06.086 
2:08.584 
2:08.734 
2:09.625 
2:10.110 
2:12.285 

Diff 

0.830 
2.228 
2.520 
2.529 
2.619 
2.776 
3.134 
3.173 
3.498 
3.651 
3.781 
4.022 
4.255 
4.269 
4.817 
5.109 
5.224 
5.623 
5.736 
5.753 
5.993 
6.020 
6.336 
6.440 
6.728 
6.955 
7.135 
7.230 
7.783 
8.161 
9.261 

10.310 
12.808 
12.958 
13.849 
14.334 
16.509 

In Lap 
6 
8 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
8 
5 
8 
6 
5 
5 
3 
3 
9 
5 
5 
5 
8 
7 
8 
5 
8 
8 
4 
6 
2 
5 
5 
4 
7 
9 
4 
6 
6 
2 

km/h 
51,306 
50,941 
50,337 
50,213 
50,209 
50,171 
50,105 
49,954 
49,937 
49,801 
49,737 
49,683 
49,583 
49,487 
49,481 
49,257 
49,138 
49,091 
48,930 
48,884 
48,877 
48,781 
48,770 
48,644 
48,602 
48,488 
48,399 
48,328 
48,290 
48,074 
47,928 
47,506 
47,111 
46,195 
46,142 
45,824 
45,654 
44,903 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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34. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:02:32 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

02.05.2015 13:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 10/15
posted at:              h


